Open 7 days a week
during general deer

Killian’s

2025/2026 Season

Meat Market

deposit fee:

season 8am - 6pm $100 per animal
460 Hwy. 290 North ~ Hempstead, TX 77445 due at drop-off
979-921-0301
We process wwuw.killiansonline.net All orders are
year round! vacuum sealed!

Cut & Wrap:

WILD GAME PROCESSING

Bone-In Processing Fee *

*Includes any 2 hinds, 2 sho., 2 tenders, 2 straps

cuts of meat and

up to 20 Ibs. of Burger/Chili over 20 Ibs. on a C&W:

Wild game over 100 lbs.

burger or chili Whole Carcass/includes ribs fee:

meat.

$119.00

$1.19 Ib.
$0.99 Ib.

$10.00

Smoked Sausage: 25 Ib. min. (price per Ib / 50% pork)

Original Garlic

Hot

Jalapeno

Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack)
Green Onion

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese

$4.99 Ib.
$5.29 Ib.
$5.69 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.
$6.29 Ib.

Fresh Sausage: 25 Ib min. (price per Ib / 50% pork)

(not smoked)

Original Garlic

Hot

Jalapeno

Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack)
Green Onion

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese

$4.79 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$5.29 Ib.
$5.69 Ib.
$5.69 Ib.
$5.69 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.

Summer Sausage: 25 Ib min. (Price per Ib / 30% pork)

Pan Sausage:

Original

Jalapeno

Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack)
Peppered

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese

$5.79 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.
$6.59 Ib.
$6.59 Ib.
$6.59 Ib.
$6.79 Ib.

25 Ib minimum (price per Ib / 50% pork)

Original

Hot

Jalapeno

Italian

Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)
Green Onion

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese

Chorizo: 10 Ib minimum (price per Ib /50% pork)

Original (mild)

Hot

Jalapefio

Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack)
Jalapeno & Cheese

Effective 10/18/2025

$4.79 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$5.29 Ib.
$5.59 Ib.
$5.59 Ib.
$5.59 Ib.
$5.59 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.

$4.79 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$5.29 Ib.
$5.59 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Boneless Processing Fees:

Hamburger/Chili - $2.49 Ib.
Fresh Cuts - $2.49 Ib.

Skinning:
Deer: $50.00
Hog: $60.00
Skinning fee is subject to change depending on
size/type of animal - fee due at time of drop off.

Gut hog/deer:

Fee due at time of drop off $70.00

Extvy & Add-ews:
~ Add brisket to hamburger/chili — market price
~ Add bacon to hamburger/chili — market price
~ Add jalapeno
~ Add cheese
~ Season hamburger/steaks $0.75 Ib.
~ Season & smoke backstraps - $12 each
~ Season & smoke 2 tenders - $12
~ Bacon wrap steaks
~ Stuffed Bacon wrapped Backstrap $35 each.
(Jalapeno & Cream Cheese or Boudin)

Dried Sausage: 10 Ib. min (price per Ib. / 40% pork)
(BIG Dry & Pencil Sticks)

Original $9.99 Ib.
Hot $10.29 Ib.
Jalapefio $10.49 Ib.
Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack) $10.79 Ib.
Sweet Chipotle $10.79 Ib.
Jalapeno & Cheese $10.99 Ib.
Jerky: 5 Ib. minimum
Original $9.99 |b.
Hot $10.59 Ib.
Boudin: 25 Ib. minimum
Original (mild) $6.99 Ib.
Hot $7.29 lb.
Cheese (cheddar/pepperjack) $7.99 lb.

All sausage & jerky products are priced by “green
weight”

We guarantee the meat you drop off will be the
meat you receive. Orders must be picked up within
7 days of notice or late fees will apply ($10 first day

and $2 each day after). Thank you for choosing

Killian’s for all your hunting needs...




Killian’s

Open 7 days a week 2025/2026 Season
during general deer Meat Market deposit fee:
season 8am - 6pm $100 per animal
460 Hwy. 290 North ~ Hempstead, TX 77445 due at drop off
979-921-0301
wwuw.killiansonline.net
We process Allorders are
year round! WILD HOG PROCESSING vacuum sealed!

Cut & Wrap: Bone-in Processing Fee™

*Includes any
cuts of meat &
up to 20 lbs.
ground
pork/chili
meat

2 hinds, 2 sho., 2 tenders, 2 straps

Wild hogs over 100 |bs.

Ground Pork/Chili over 20 Ibs. on a C&W
Whole carcass fee/includes ribs

$119.00

$1.19 Ib.
$0.99 Ib.

$10.00

Boneless Processing Fees:
Ground Pork/Chili — $2.49 |b.

Fresh Cuts - $2.49 Ib.

Smoked Sausage: 25 Ib. min. (price per |b./20% domestic pork added)

Fresh Sausage: 25 Ib. min. (price per Ib./20% domestic pork added)
$4.09 |b.

Original Garlic

Hot

Jalapeno

Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

Green Onion

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

(not smoked) Original Garlic

Hot

Jalapeno

Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

Green Onion

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

$4.29 Ib.
$4.59 Ib.
$4.89 Ib.
$5.49 Ib.
$5.49 Ib.
$5.49 Ib.
$5.99 Ib.

$4.39 Ib.
$4.69 Ib.
$5.09 Ib.
$5.19 Ib.
$5.29 Ib.
$5.39 Ib.

Pan Sausage: 25 |b. min. (price per Ib./20% domestic pork added)

Original

Hot

Jalapefio

Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

Italian

Sweet Chipotle

Jalapeno & Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

$4.19 Ib.
$4.39 Ib.
$4.69 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$5.09 Ib.
$5.39 Ib.

Boudin: 25 Ib. min. (price per Ib./20 % domestic pork added)

Original
Hot
Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

$5.99 Ib.
$6.29 Ib.
$6.99 Ib.

Chorizo: 10 Ib. min. (price per Ib./20% domestic pork added)

Original

Hot

Jalapefio

Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

Jalapeno & Cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)

Effective 10/18/2025

$4.19 Ib.
$4.39 Ib.
$4.69 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$5.39 Ib.

Skin Hog: $S60
Gut Hog: S70
Skinning fee is subject to change
depending on size — skin & gut fee
due at time of droo off.

Extvrs & Add Ows:
~ Season ground pork/steaks $0.75 Ib.
~Season & smoke backstraps $12 each

~Season & smoke 2 tenders $12
~ Add cheese (cheddar or pepperjack)
~ Add jalapeno
~Stuffed bacon wrapped backstrap $35 each
(jalapeno & cream cheese or boudin)

We guarantee the meat you drop off will be
the meat you receive. Orders must be
picked up within 7 days of notice or
storage fees will apply ($10 first day and $2
each day after). Thank you for choosing
Killian’s for all your hunting needs.
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All sausage & jerky products are priced by
“green weight”.
Prices are subject to change without notice.




